SPARE PARTS LIST
HTC GL PS







HTC Greyline PS Spare parts list

Table of contents

Greyling PS CaSSIS . .oiiiiiiiiiii et e et e e e e ettt a e e e e e e e e et aeeeeeeeearaaa

Greyling PS PreSEPAIAtOr ........ccoe e

11 1



HTC Greyline PS Spare parts list

11 2



HTC Greyline PS Spare parts list

Greyline PS Chassis

11 3



HTC Greyline PS

Spare parts list

Greyline PS Chassis

No. Description Art. No. | Qty

1 HOSE CLAMP 3" 593445001 4

2 |HOSE 3" 113169 | 1.85m

3 |HOSE 3" 113169 | 1.65m

4 | O-RING 595642501 1

5 |CHASSIS 593526001 1

6 |SWIVEL CASTOR 593465501 2

7 | SCREW M10x20 593500501 2

8 |WASHER M20 593506701 4

9 |WHEEL 593465601 2

10 |SPLIT PIN 593512201 2

11 |CAMLOCK FEMALE 3" 593457701 1

12 |CAMLOCK MALE 3" 593457501 1

13 |CAMLOCK FEMALE 3" HOSE CONNECTION | 593457801 1

14 | CAMLOCK MALE 3" HOSE CONNECTION 593457601 1

15 |HOSE 3" 113169 3m

16 |HOSE COMPLETE 113629 1

17 |HOSE BRACKET 595701101 1
1.1 4




HTC Greyline PS Spare parts list

Greyline PS preseparator

11 5



HTC Greyline PS

Spare parts list

Greyline PS preseparator

No. Description Art. No. Qty
1 PRESEPARATOR COMPLETE 595701901 1
2 |PRESEPARATOR TOP 593530801 1
3 |LINATEX* 593617801 1
4 RUBBER SEAL 593444201 | 0.8m
5 PRESEPARATOR CONE 593529701 1
6 |SCREW M6x10 593495401 4
7 |LATCH 593443901 3
8 |SCREW M5x8 593497201 9
9 |PLASTIC SEALING 593523901 2
10 |MOVABLE PLATE 593523801 1
11 |AXLE 593518701 1
12 |PLASTIC PLUG 595614801 1
13 |LEVEL WHEEL SET 593530501 1
14 |WEDGE 593528201 1
15 | SCREW M5x20 593503801 1
16 |MOUNTED DUST SHEET 593526901 2
17 |RATCHET STRAP 593440801 1
18 |LONGOPACK HOLDER 593524001 1
19 |LONGOPACK 593446401 1

*Adhesive recommendation: Bostic 31 or similar contact adhesive

11



	Greyline PS Chassis
	Greyline PS preseparator

	Manual type: SPARE PARTS LIST
	Machine model: HTC GL PS


